105mm

36m
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WT2-Inlet-LED-UWL

Colour

CCT (K)

Lumens/Watt @ Current - Test
CRI (Colour Rendering Index)
Viewing Angle

Lumens

Face polished 316 stainless
Face Liner polished 316 stainless
Body Hard anodised

Light Emitting area

Lens Type

RGB

RGB cable

RGB Lumens

WT-Driver (inline)

Wattage

IP

Driver control via Signal wire
Fixing

Cable
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55mm

White, Cool

5000K Cool 3000K Warm
131 Im/W

85

115°

1570Im

105mm

85mm

55mm

36mm Diameter

Flat, defused

9W-3W per colour

6-core 7-2-6a PVC insulation
Green 172lm Red 137Im Blue 162 Total 471Im
24V DC

12W @ 680mA

68

PWM (Dimming)

Thread fit into 1.5BSP

3 cores, 0.5mm? wire size, 16/0.2mm
(Blue Cathode) (Brown Anode) Green (sianal)




